Releases - April 26, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

298160
254645
228204
228725
297835
263849
238427
287363
287281
279558
281291
272633
293635
294844

Feeback
Williams
Williams
Clere
Blake
Kiser
Paris
Rust
Howard
Williams
Ward
Maggard
Jones
Holladay

Amanda

Phillip Clayton
Billy Joe
Steven

Jeremy w

April Dawn
Gary A
Christopher A
James Zachary
Earl G
Krystal H
Serenna

Kensey

Steven

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Muhlenberg County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Henderson County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Taylor County Jail

Woodford County Jail

Johnson County Jail
Todd County Jail

Harlan County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Pulaski County Jail
Powell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



