DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
298160	Feeback	Amanda		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254645	Williams	Phillip	Clayton	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
228204	Williams	Billy	Joe	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
228725	Clere	Steven		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297835	Blake	Jeremy	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263849	Kiser	April	Dawn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
238427	Paris	Gary	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287363	Rust	Christopher	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287281	Howard	James	Zachary	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279558	Williams	Earl	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281291	Ward	Krystal	Н	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272633	Maggard	Serenna		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
293635	Jones	Kensey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294844	Holladay	Steven		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)